
 

WILTSHIRE HISTORIC CHURCHES TRUST 
Registered Charity Number 1075598 

 
RIDE+STRIDE PARTICIPANT SPONSORSHIP FORM – 13th SEPTEMBER 2025 
 

I agree to the Wiltshire Historic Churches Trust holding the data I give below. 
It will be used exclusively for communications relating to Ride+Stride                                                                                            

and not passed to any third party without my permission. 

Please use continuation sheets to record additional churches visited and/or sponsors 

Church visited Time of arrival Your Initials or other evidence 

1    

2   

3   

4   

5   

6   

7   

8   

9   

10   

11   

12   

13   

14   

15   

    Total number of churches:        Total amount raised: 
 
 
 

Title: 
 
First name: 
 
Surname: 
 
Email address: 
 
 

Age  
band 
(tick) 

16 & under 17 18 to 65 66 & over* 
 
 
*Give age for oldest 

Cyclist Walker Horse 
Rider 

Group* 
 
 
*Multiple participants 

Home Address:  
 
 
Postcode: 

Signature: 
 
 
Parental consent for under 18s: 
 
 

Please confirm whether UK Income Tax payer 
(Please tick – for GIFT AID, see below) 

Yes:  
No:  

Name & address of your Church Organiser (if known): 
 

Church you wish to support: 
 



WHCT RIDE+STRIDE SPONSORSHIP FORM - 13th SEPTEMBER 2025 
 (Participants – please print as many copies of this form as required. Please fill in the details yourself, or obtain them by email etc – you should not pass the form to others 

outside your household to write on) 
 
Please ask your sponsors if they are able to gift aid their sponsorship, and if so ensure that the Gift Aid box is marked and that full home address including postcode is given. Gift Aid 
enables us to claim an extra 25% on the donation.  For those who intend to pay by CAF voucher, do not tick the Gift Aid box.                                                                                                                                                    
If sponsors are not able to Gift Aid their donation, you do not need to record their full address or postcode.  
 
Sponsor declaration: If I have agreed to allow collection of ‘Gift Aid’ (‘Y’), I confirm that I am a UK Income or Capital Gains taxpayer. I have read this statement and want Wiltshire Historic 
Churches Trust to reclaim tax on the donation detailed below, given on the date shown. I understand that if I pay less Income Tax  or Capital Gains tax in the current tax year than the 
amount of Gift Aid claimed on all of my donations it is my responsibility to pay any difference. I understand the charity will reclaim 25p of tax on every £1 that I have given. 
 
By giving my name and address I agree to the Ride+Stride Administrator holding this data. It will not be passed to any third party. I understand that a Privacy 
Notice is available on the WHCT website. 

Please ensure any cheques are made out to ‘WHCT – Ride and Stride’. 
 

Sponsor - Please PRINT 
Home address  

House number/name + address                                                           
(If the donation is to be Gift Aided, home 
address and postcode must be provided) 

Post 
Code 

 

Gift 
Aid 

Y / N 

Sponsorship 
offered Sum given 

 

Title Initials & Surname 
per 

church 
lump 
sum Cash Cheque CAF 

Just 
Giving 

Date 
Collected 

 
1               

2              

3              

4              

5              

6              

7              

8              

9              

10              

Totals:       

Please return this form with your money to your Church Organiser or direct to the R+S administrator          by SUNDAY 12th OCTOBER 2025 



RIDE+STRIDE SPONSORSHIP FORM - 13th SEPTEMBER 2025 
Continuation Sheet 

 

Name Church/Parish 

Church visited Time of arrival Your Initials or other evidence 

16   

17   

18   

19   

20   

21   

22   

23   

24   

25   

26   

27   

28   

29   

30   

31   

32   

33   

34   

35   

36   

37   

38   

39   

40   

41   

42   

43   

44   

45   

46   

47   

48   

49   

50   



RIDE+STRIDE SPONSORSHIP FORM - 13th SEPTEMBER 2025 - Continuation Sheet 

Participant: Church/Parish:  Brought Forward: 
     

Sponsor - Please PRINT 
Home address  

House number/name + address                                                             
(If the donation is to be Gift Aided, home 
address and postcode must be provided) 

Post 
Code 

 

Gift 
Aid 

Y / N 

Sponsorship 
offered Sum given 

 

Title Initials & Surname 

per 
church 

lump 
sum 

Cash Cheque CAF 
Just 

Giving 

Date 
Collected 

 
11               

12              

13              

14              

15              

16              

17              

18              

19              

20              

21              

22              

23              

24              

25              

 Sheet Totals:       

 Grand Totals:      



RIDE+STRIDE SPONSORSHIP FORM - 13th SEPTEMBER 2025 - Continuation Sheet 

Participant: Church/Parish:  Brought Forward: 
     

Sponsor - Please PRINT 
Home address  

House number/name + address                                                             
(If the donation is to be Gift Aided, home 
address and postcode must be provided) 

Post 
Code 

 

Gift 
Aid 

Y / N 

Sponsorship 
offered Sum given 

 

Title Initials & Surname 

per 
church 

lump 
sum 

Cash Cheque CAF 
Just 

Giving 

Date 
Collected 

 
26              

27              

28              

29              

30              

31              

32              

33              

34              

35              

36              

37              

38              

39              

40              

 Sheet Totals:       

 Grand Totals:      

 


